EIGM - Gormanston

Airport

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone

details

Coordinates

Type
ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 08
length

/ 26

bearing

width
surface

displacement threshold

Commu

nication

County Meath
Ireland

El

66ft (20m)

GMT +0

53.64537, -6.23007
land

EIGM

n/a

n/a

822m (2697ft)
78°/258°

24m (79ft)

asphalt

Om (0ft) / 75m (246ft)

No airport communication available for EIGM

Nearby

code
GMN
GMN
DUB
DAP
oP
OE
BAL
KLY
MCM
GTG
HB

beacons

identifier

DME

GORMANSTON NDB
DUBLIN VOR/DME
COLLINSTOWN VOR/DME
DUBLIN NDB

DUBLIN NDB
BALDONNEL VOR/DME
KILLINEY NDB

DME

DME

BELFAST CITY NDB

dist bearing
0.1 286.5°
0.2 51.1°
9.1 207.8°
13.5 198.1°
14.2 158.3°
14.7 222.7°
22.1 212.2°
22.9 161.7°
28.6 291.5°
47.6 173.9°
59.9 20.1°

frequency
112.90
334
114.90
111.20
397
316
115.80
378
114.40
114.15
420
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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